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1973 CRUISES - PORT ARRIVAL DATES

‘.
CRUISE 601

CRUISZ 602

Cadiz - Tuesday 5th June Gibraltar Monday 1oth June
Madeira - Thursday 7th June Iznir Friday 22nd dJune -
Las Palnas - Saturday 9th June ithodes Saturday 23rd June .
Tangier - lionday 11th June Athens Sunday 2Lt June
Vigo ~ Wednesday 13th June Tangier Thursday 20tk June
Southanpton - YFriday 15th June Southa:nton Sunday 1st July
§f§Q§gL§92 CRUISE 604
Ponta Delgado - Thursday 5tk July Ceuta Tuesday 17th July

adeira - Saturday 7th July Venice Seturday 21st July
Casablanca - Monday Sth July Corfu Monday 23rd July
Gibraltar -~ Tuesday 10th July Gibraltar Thursday 26th July
Southampton - Triday 13th July Southarpton Sunday 29th July
CRUISE 605 CRUISE 606

Tangier - Wednesday 1st Aupust La Coruna Iionday 13th August
Lanzarote - TI'riday 3rd Aurust Ponta Delgado Thursday 16th Auzust
Las Palnas - Saturday Lth August Madeira Soturday 10th August
Lisbon - Mcnday 6th Auzust Casablanca Mondey 20th durust
La Coruna - Tiednesday Oth August Gibraltar Tuesday 2lst fugust
Southarpton - Friday 10th Aurust Southaripton Friday 2Lth Lusust
CRUISE 607 CRUISE 600
Madeira - Tuesday 20th Auzust Iraklion Frideoy 14th 3epteuber
Las Paluas - TFriday 31lst Aupust hodes Saturday 15th Septeiber
Lanzarote - Saturday lst September /Athens Sunday 15th September
Agadir - Monday 3rd Setember Ceuta Thursday 20th Septenber
Vigzo - “Wednesday 5th Septentber Southanpten Sunday 23rd Sentenber
Southainpton - Triday 7th Septerb:r
CRUISE 609 RUISE 610
Modelra - “ednesday 206th Sejtember Malara Monday oth Oc tober
Tenerife - Friday 2oth Septewmber Venice Fiiday 12th Octcber
Lanzarote - Saturday 29th Sentenber Corfu Sunday 14th Uctober
Lisbon - Monday 1st October Gibraltar lednesday 17th October
Southannton - Thursday Lth Cctober Southarnton Saturday 20th Cctober
CRUISE 611
Madeire - Wednesday 24th CGctober
Las Palnas - TFriday 26th October
Tenerife - Saturday 27th October
Casablanca - Monday 29th October
Gibraltar - Tuesday 30th October
' Southanpton - Friday 2nd ITovenmber
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LETTERS :

Details
the Post Office.

of postinp dates and cur-ent charges should be obtained fron

Mail MUST be addressed as follows; also it is recoivlended that

the sender's nane and address be shown on the bacl: of the envelope.
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¢/o (add the appropriate address fron list of Lrents)

AGENTS' ADORESSES

CADIZ N
Joaguin del Cuvillo § Cia.
Jose del Torrc 6

C4iDIZ, Spain
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CASALZLAINICA
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AGADIR - see Casablanca

ATIIENS

1. Mornhy & Son
 Bvep Duilding,

' PIRALUS, Grezce

1 Navarinou Street



